DISCO

Spec Sheet

ltem
Description
Case Pack

Ti

Hi

Cases per Pallet
Cube

Case Dimension
Gross Weight
UCC (14 Digit)
UPC (12 Digit)

YLD69/20

SCOURING PAD LIGHT DUTY YELLOW 6" x 9"

1/20

26

7

182

.29

9.50 L 7.75
90 LBS

10051098027971

051098027974

W 6.75 H
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